
Millennium 6-12 Collegiate Academy  
 
 

VIRTUAL INSTRUCTION AND ACADEMIC SUPPORT 
Teachers’ Office Hours – 10 am -1 pm 

Beginning March 30, 2020, parents/students may communicate directly with their teachers 
through Canvas on Monday through Friday from 10 am to 1 pm, except on holidays. 

ADMINISTRATION, GUIDANCE, AND SCHOOL-LEVEL SUPPORT 
Parents/students may email administrative and support staff. 

Principal Francine Baugh Francine.baugh@browardschools.com 
 

8th Grade Assistant 
Principal 

Paul Satty Paul.satty@browardschools.com 

8th Grade School 
Counselor 

Marlene 
Wright 

Marlene.wright@browardschools.com 
 

7th Grade Assistant 
Principal 

Lisa Gayle Lisa.gayle@browardschools.com 

7th Grade School 
Counselor 

Lovely 
Goodman 

lovely.goodman@browardschools.com 

6th Grade Assistant 
Principal 

Narissa Edun Narissa.edun@browardschools.com 

6th Grade School 
Counselor 

Sheree 
Ledgister 

Sheree.ledgister@browardschools.com 
 

High School 
Counselor/Director 

Jody Gaver Jody.gaver@browardschools.com 
 

Brace Advisor Ysabella 
Herrera 

Ysabella.herrera@browardschools.com 
 

6th Grade ESE Support 
Facilitator 

Amanda 
Blakely 

Amanda.blakely@browardschools.com 

7th Grade ESE Support 
Facilitator 

Ellen Brown Ellen.brown@browardschools.com 

8th Grade ESE Support 
Facilitator 

Anna Koenig Anna.koenig@browardschools.com 
 

ESE Specialist Alexandria 
Dominique 

Alexandria.dominique@browardschools.com 

ESOL Contact/Math 
Coach 

Jennifer Schorr Jennifer.schorr@browardschools.com 

Literacy Coach Holly Bagwell Holly.bagwell@browardschools.com 
Speech Language 

Pathologist 
Gail Brown Gail.brown@browardschools.com 

Speech Language 
Pathologist 

Emily Collins Emily.collins@browardschools.com 
 

Technology Support Douglas 
Mattson 

Douglas.mattson@browardschools.com 
 

  


